
 
 
 
 
 
 

Saturday, 1st September, 9:00am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
Portuguese Mass 

 
Saturday, 1st September, 6:30pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time Mass 
 

Sunday, 2nd September, 8:30am & 11:30am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time Mass 

 
Sunday, 2nd September, 6:00pm, St. Patrick’s Church 
Bishop’s Mass of the 22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 
Weekdays 5th, 6th and 7th September, 12:10pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

Weekday Masses 
 

Friday, 7th September, 8:30am, MSA 
Gr. 6-12 Spirit Day – Prayer Service 

 
Saturday, 8th September, 9:00am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

Portuguese Mass 
 

Saturday, 8th September, 6:30pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
23rd Sunday in Ordinary Time Mass 

 
Sunday, 9th September, 8:30am & 11:30am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

23rd Sunday in Ordinary Time Mass 
 

Sunday, 9th September, 6:00pm, St. Patrick’s Church 
Bishop’s Mass of the 23rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 
Wednesday-Sunday, 12th-16th September, St. Stanislaus Kostka Church, Hamilton, 

Ontario 
Triduum of Preparation to and celebration of the Parish Patronal Feast 

 
Friday, 21st September, 10:30am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

MSA Welcome back/Grandparents Mass 
 

Saturday, 22nd September, 9:00am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
Portuguese Mass 

 
Saturday, 22nd September, 6:30pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

25th Sunday in Ordinary Time Mass 
 

Sunday, 23rd September, 8:30am & 11:30am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
25th Sunday in Ordinary Time Mass 
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Sunday, 23rd September, 6:00pm, St. Patrick’s Church 

Bishop’s Mass of the 25th Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

Friday, 28th September, 10:30am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
MSA Ring Mass 

 
Saturday, 29th September, 9:00am, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

Portuguese Mass 
 

Saturday, 29th September, 6:30pm, St. Theresa’s Cathedral 
26th Sunday in Ordinary Time Mass 

 
Sunday, 30th September, 8:30am & 11:30am,  St. Theresa’s Cathedral 

26th Sunday in Ordinary Time Mass 
 

Sunday, 30th September, 6:00pm, St. Patrick’s Church 
Bishop’s Mass of the 26th Sunday in Ordinary Time 


